Joint Base Lewis - McChord

Leisure Travel Services (LTS) Price List - Hotels

Lewis Main: 2272 Liggett Avenue (Inside Bowling Alley)	(253) 967 - 3085 (253) 967 - 2050	Tues 10 am - 4 pm Wed - Sat 11 am - 6 pm Sun - Mon CLOSED		
McChord: 737 Joe Jackson Blvd (Inside Sounders Lanes)	(253) 582 -2224	Tues - Fri 11 am - 5 pm Sat - Mon CLOSED		
www.JBLMLTS.com				
Tickets are based on avai	lability and reservation	ons may be required.		
Prices are current as of :	15 JUNE 2019 and are	e subject to change.		
All room rates are subject to a hotel's availability.				
Some rates do not include occupancy tax - will be collected at check in.				

ANAHEIM, California

Camelot Inn and Suites

Tel: (714) 635 - 7275

Rate Code <u>MILITARY VOUCHER RATE</u> must be requested at time of reservation

Regular	May 22 - December 31	\$193.00	\$177.00

Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.

Parking fee (not included) is \$15.00 / day + tax

Tropicana Inn & Suites Tel: (714) 635 - 4082 Rate Code <u>MILITARY VOUCHER RATE</u> must be requested at time of reservation.				
	Regular MTP			
Regular	May 22 - December 31	\$182.00	\$177.00	
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.				

Best Western Stovall's Inn* and Pavilions**			
Stovall's (800) 854 - 8175, ext #3 Pavilions (800) 854 - 8175, ext #5			
Rate Code MTP must be requested when making reservation			
Seasonal Rate	Date Range	Regular	MTP
Low	May 22 - June 13 August 19 - 31	\$221.00	\$105.00
High	June 14 - August 18	\$240.00	\$122.00
** Pavilions inclu	des hot breakfast buffet. Parking fee udes breakfast special (7 - 10 am). Ie CA occupancy tax - will be colle	Free parkir	ng.
Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel Tel: 714-778-1700 Rate Code <u>MTP</u> must be requested when making reservation.			
Seasonal Rate	Date Range	Price	/ Night
		Regular	MTP
Value	May 27 - 30; June 9 - 13, 16 - 19; August 18 - 19, 25 - 29; September 1 - 5, 8 - 12, 15 - 19	\$163.00	\$151.25
Regular	May 24 - 26 & 31; June 1 - 3, 25 - 27; August 20 - 22; September 6 - 7; November 8 - 9, 15 - 16, 22- 23, 28 - 30; December 6 - 7, 13 - 14	\$206.00	\$177.00
Peak	June 4 - 8, 14 - 15, 20 - 24, 28 - 30; July 1 - 9, 14 - 31; August 1 - 17, 23 - 24, 30 - 31; September 13 - 14, 20 - 21, 27 - 28; October 4 - 5, 11 - 12, 25 - 26	\$217.00	\$203.00
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. Free parking, 15% discount at onsite restaurant.			

Holiday Inn Anaheim Resort (Manchester Ave)					
Tel:(714) 748-7777					
Seasonal Rate	Rate Code IDOTHVBM must be requested when making reservation. Seasonal Rate Date Range Regular MTP				
Value	September 3 - October 3 November 4 - 24 December 1 - 14 January 1 - February 29, 2020	\$171.00	\$149.50		
Regular	June 7 - September 2 October 4 - November 3 November 25 - November 30 December 15 - December 31	\$186.00	\$161.75		
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. Free parking.					

CARLSBAD, California

La Quinta Inn and Suites

Tel: (760) 438 - 2828

Rate Code <u>MILITICK</u> must be requested at time of reservation.

Seasonal Rate	Date Range	Days of Week	Price / Night	
		-	Regular	МТР
Value	September 3 -	Sun - Thurs	\$132.00	\$101.00
value	December 31	Fri - Sat	\$143.00	\$128.00
Pogular	May 22 June 14	Sun - Thurs	\$209.00	\$157.00
Regular	May 22 - June 14	Fri - Sat	\$209.00	\$181.00
Peak	June 15 - September 2	Sun - Thurs	\$209.00	\$163.00
PEak	June 15 - September 2	Fri - Sat	\$209.00	\$185.00
BLACKOUT DATES: July 17 - 22				
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.				

GARDEN GROVE, California

	Hilton Garden Inn		
	Tel: (714) 620 - 2138		
Pate Code	MTP must be requested at time of re	servation	
Nate Code	WIF must be requested at time of re	Regular	МТР
		Regulai	IVIIF
Summer	May 24 - August 31	\$221.00	\$177.00
	BLACKOUT DATES: June 3 - 5	• •	
		- I I	
Fall	September 1 - November 14	\$245.00	\$164.00
Winter	November 15 - December 30	\$210.00	\$159.00
	_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Spring	May 22 - 23	\$210.00	\$164.00
Rates include	es CA occupancy taxes and fees.	Free parkin	ıg.
Dinner discount (15	%). Children (under 12) eat free v	vith a payir	ng adult.

	Fairfield by Marriott			
	Tel: (714) 670 - 7200			
Rate Code MVUF (Ki	ng) or <u>MVUG</u> (2 Queen) must be req	uested at t	ime of	
	reservation.			
Seasonal Rate	Date Range	Price	/ Night	
		Regular	МТР	
Regular	May 22 - December 31	\$239.00	\$155.00	
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees.				
Free parking, hot buffet breakfast included.				

Holiday Inn Buena Park Tel: (714) 522 - 7000 Rate Code ILVDM must be requested at time of reservation.			
		Regular	MTP
Value	May 22 - 31 August 13 - December 31	\$155.00	\$132.00
Regular	June 1 - August 12	\$175.00	\$143.00
Rate includes CA occupancy tax. Free parking. Complimentary shuttle to Knott's Berry Farm and Disneyland Resort.			

Knott's Berry Farm Resort				
	Tel: (714) 995 - 1111			
Rate Code MTP	VOUCHER must be requested at time	of reservat	ion.	
		Regular	MTP	
Low	May 22 - 31 August 19 - December 31	\$189.00	\$110.00	
High	June 1 - August 18 October 4-5, 11-12, 18-19, 25-26, 31	\$209.00	\$141.00	
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. Standard rooms only. Parking included.				

SAN DIEGO, California

Comfort Inn and Suites (Mission Valley) Tel: (619) 881 - 6203 Rate code <u>MILITARY TICKET PROGRAM</u> must be requested at time of reservation.			
Seasonal Rate	Date Range	Price	/ Night
		Regular	МТР
Value	May 22 - June 13 August 18 - December 31	\$151.00	\$124.00
BLACKOUT DATI	S: May 24 - 27, July 18 - 22, August 30 - S	September 2	
Regular	June 14 - August 17	\$222.00	\$197.00
Rate includes CA occupancy taxes and fees. Free parking and buffet breakfast.			

Hotel Iris Tel: (619) 297 - 1691 ext 309						
Rate Code <u>MILITARY VOUCHER RATE</u> must be requested at time of reservation.						
		Regular	МТР			
Value	May 22 - 23 September 2 - December 31	\$165.00	\$108.25			
Regular	May 24 - July 16 July 22 - September 1	\$179.00	\$120.25			
Rate includes CA occupancy tax and fees. Free parking.						

ORLANDO, FLORIDA						
Lake Buena Vista Resort Village and Spa Tel: (407) 597 - 0214 Rate code MTP must be requested at time of reservation.						
			Regular	MTP		
Value	May 22 - June 13 August 11 - December 19	Two Bedrooms	\$224.00	\$167.00		
value		Three Bedrooms	\$280.00	\$217.00		
	1					
Regular	June 14 - August 10	Two Bedrooms	\$260.00	\$199.00		
negulai		Three Bedrooms	\$289.00	\$242.00		
FL Occupancy and Tourism Taxes / Fees included. TWO NIGHT MINIMUN STAY REQUIRED. Resort fees waived (\$25.00 value), free parking. Complimentary shuttle to Disney World and Universal Studios.						

Hawthorn Suites (Lake Buena Vista) Tel: (407) 597 - 5000 Rate code <u>MTP</u> must be requested at time of reservation					
		Regular	MTP		
Value	May 22 - June 13 August 11 - December 19	\$171.00	\$116.00		
Regular	June 14 - August 10	\$189.00	\$159.00		
Occupancy and Tourism taxes / fees included. Free parking, hotel shuttle to Disney World and Universal Studios.					